
DAYS APR MAY JUN JULY AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MARCH DAYS

MON 1 New Session 1 MON

TUE 2 2 1 HY TUE

WED 3 1 3 2Gandhi Jayanti  1 WED

THU 4 2 4 1 English Rhyme 3 HY 2 THU

FRI 5 Jumma tul Vida 3 5 2 Hindi Rhyme 4 HY 1 3 FRI

SAT 6 4 Naat Competition 1 Summer Classes 6 3 5 HY 2 Goverdhan Pooja 4 1 1 AE SAT 

SUN 7 5 2 7 4 1 6 3 Bhai Dooj 1 5 2 Basant Panchmi 2 SUN

MON 8 6 3 Summer Classes 8 PA-I 5 2 7 HY 4 2 PA-II
6 GuruGovindSingh 

Jayanti
3 3 AE MON

TUE 9 7 4 Summer Classes 9 PA-I 6 English Story Telling 3 8 HY 5 3 PA-II 7 4 4 AE TUE

WED 10 8 5 Summer Classes 10 PA-I 7 4 9 HY 6 4 PA-II 8 5 5 AE WED

THU 11 Eid ul Fitr 9 6 Summer Classes 11 PA-I 6 English Speech 5 Teacher's Day 10 HY 7 5 PA-II 9 6 6 AE THU

FRI 12 Eid ul Fitr 10 7 Summer Classes 12 PA- I 9 6 11 HY 8 6 PA-II 10 7 7 AE FRI

SAT 13 Eid ul Fitr 11 8 Summer Classes 13 PA -I 10 7 12 Dussehra 9 7 PA-II 11 8 8 AE SAT 

SUN 14 Ambedkar Jayanti 12 9 SV 14 11 8 13 10 8 12 9 9 SUN

MON 15 13 10 SV 15 PA -I 12 9 World Literacy Day 14 11 9 PA-II 13 10 10 AE MON

TUE 16 14 11 SV 16 PA -I 13 10 15 12 10 PA-II 14 Makar Sakranti 11 11 AE TUE

WED 17 Ram Navmi 15 12 SV 17 Muharram 14 11 16 13 11 PA-II 15 12 Ravidas Jayanti 12 AE WED

THU 18 LS Elections 16 13 SV 18 PA -I 15 Independence Day 12 17  Sir Syed Day 14 Children's Day 12 PA-II 16 13 13  Holi THU

FRI 19 LS Elections 17 14 SV 19 16 13 18 15 Guru Nanak Jayanti 13 PA-II  17 14 Shab e barat 14  Holi FRI

SAT 20 LS Elections 18 15 SV 20 17 14 Hindi Diwas 19 16 14 PA-II 18 15 15 AE SAT 

SUN 21 Mahavir Jayanti 19 16 SV 21 18 15 20 17 15 19 16 16 SUN

MON 22 Earth Day 20 PTM 17  Eid-Ul-Adha 22   19 Raksha Bandhan 16 Eid Milad 21 18 English Calligraph 16 20 17 17    MON

TUE 23 21 Summer Classes 18  Eid-Ul-Adha 23 20 17 Vishwakarma Puja 22 19 17 21 18 18   TUE

WED 24 22 Summer Classes 19  Eid-Ul-Adha 24 21 18 23 20 18 22 19 19 WED

THU 25 23 Budh Purnima 20 SV 25 22 19 24 21 19 23 20 20 THU

FRI 26 24 Summer Classes 21 SV 26 23 20 25 22 20 24 21 21 FRI

SAT 27 25 Summer Classes 22 SV 27 24 21 26   PTM 23 21 PTM 25 22 22 SAT 

SUN 28 26 23 SV 28 25 Chehlum 22 27
24 Guru TegBahadur 

Jayanti
22 26 Republic Day 23 23 SUN

MON 29 Drawing Comp. 27 Summer Classes 24 29 26 Janmashtmi 23 HY 28 25 23 27 24   AE 24 MON

TUE 30 28 Summer Classes 25 30 27 24 HY 29 Seerat Speech 26 Constitution Day 24 28 25   AE 25 PTM TUE

WED 29 Summer Classes 26 31 PTM 28 25 HY 30 Narakchatur dashi 27 25 Christmas 29 26 Mahashivrastri 26 WED

THU 30 Summer Classes 27 29 National Sports Day 26 HY 31 Diwali 28 26 30 27   AE 27 THU

FRI 31 Summer Classes 28 30 27 HY 29 27 31 28   AE 28 Juma Tul Vida FRI

SAT 29 31 28 HY 30 Urdu Calligraphy 28 29 SAT 

SUN 30 29 29 30 SUN

MON 30 HY 31 Eid Ul Fitr MON

PA- Periodic Assessment, SCL - Summer Classes, SV- Summer Vacations, HY- Half Yearly Exam, AE- Annual Exam

ADAM & EVE'S SCHOOL (CISCE) MORADABAD - ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25 
Nursery to IX



DAYS APR MAY JUN JULY AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MARCH DAYS

MON 1 New Session 1 MON

TUE 2 2 1 HY TUE

WED 3 1 3 2Gandhi Jayanti  1 WED

THU 4 2 4 1 3 HY 2 THU

FRI 5 Jumma tul Vida 3 5 2 4 HY 1 3 FRI

SAT 6 4 Naat Competition 1 Summer Classes 6 3 5 HY 2 Goverdhan Pooja 4 1 1 SAT 

SUN 7 5 2 7 4 1 6 3 Bhai Dooj 1 5 2 Basant Panchmi 2 SUN

MON 8 6 3 Summer Classes 8 PA-I 5 2 7 HY 4 2 PB-I
6 GuruGovindSingh 

Jayanti
3 3 MON

TUE 9 7 4 Summer Classes 9 PA-I 6 3 8 HY 5 3 PB-I 7 4 4 TUE

WED 10 8 5 Summer Classes 10 PA-I 7 4 9 HY 6 4 PB-I 8 5 5 WED

THU 11 Eid ul Fitr 9 6 Summer Classes 11 PA-I 8 5 Teacher's Day 10 HY 7 5 PB-I 9 6 6 THU

FRI 12 Eid ul Fitr 10 7 Summer Classes 12 PA- I 9 6 11 HY 8 6 PB-I 10 7 7 FRI

SAT 13 Eid ul Fitr 11 8 Summer Classes 13 PA -I 10 7 12 Dussehra 9 7 PB-I 11 PB-II 8 8 SAT 

SUN 14 Ambedkar Jayanti 12 9 SV 14 11 8 13 10 8 12 9 9 SUN

MON 15 13 10 SV 15 PA -I 12 9 World Literacy Day 14 11 9 PB-I 13 PB-II 10 10 MON

TUE 16 14 11 SV 16 PA -I 13 10 15 12 10 PB-I 14 Makar Sakranti 11 PTM 11 TUE

WED 17 Ram Navmi 15 12 SV 17 Muharram 14 11 16 13 11 PB-I 15 PB-II 12 Ravidas Jayanti 12 WED

THU 18 LS Elections 16 13 SV 18 PA -I 15 Independence Day 12 17 14 Children's Day 12 PB-I 16 PB-II 13 13  Holi THU

FRI 19 LS Elections 17 14 SV 19 16 13 18 15 Guru Nanak Jayanti 13 PB-I 17 PB-II 14 Shab e barat 14  Holi FRI

SAT 20 LS Elections 18 15 SV 20 17 14 Hindi Diwas 19 16 14 PB-I 18 PB-II 15 15 SAT 

SUN 21 Mahavir Jayanti 19 16 SV 21 18 15 20 17 15 19 16 16 SUN

MON 22 20 PTM 17  Eid-Ul-Adha 22   19 Raksha Bandhan 16 Eid Milad 21 18 16 PB-I 20 PB-II 17 17    MON

TUE 23 21 Summer Classes 18  Eid-Ul-Adha 23 20 17 Vishwakarma Puja 22 19 17 PB-I 21 PB-II 18 18   TUE

WED 24 22 Summer Classes 19  Eid-Ul-Adha 24 21 18 23 20 18 PB-I 22 PB-II 19 19 WED

THU 25 23 Budh Purnima 20 SV 25 22 19 24 21 19 PB-I 23 PB-II 20 20 THU

FRI 26 24 Summer Classes 21 SV 26 23 20 25 22 20 PB-I 24 PB-II 21 21 FRI

SAT 27 25 Summer Classes 22 SV 27 24 21 26   PTM 23 21 PB-I 25 PB-II 22 22 SAT 

SUN 28 26 23 SV 28 25 Chehlum 22 27
24 Guru TegBahadur 

Jayanti
22 26 Republic Day 23 23 SUN

MON 29 27 Summer Classes 24 29 26 Janmashtmi 23 HY 28 25 23 27 PB-II 24 24 MON

TUE 30 28 Summer Classes 25 30 27 24 HY 29 Seerat Speech 26 24 28 PB-II 25 25 TUE

WED 29 Summer Classes 26 31 PTM 28 25 HY 30 Narakchatur dashi 27 25 Christmas 29 PB-II 26 Mahashivrastri 26 WED

THU 30 Summer Classes 27 29 National Sports Day 26 HY 31 Diwali 28 26 30 PB-II 27 27 THU

FRI 31 Summer Classes 28 30 27 HY 29 27 31 PB-II 28 28 Juma Tul Vida FRI

SAT 29 31 28 HY 30 28 PTM 29 SAT 

SUN 30 29 29 30 SUN

MON 30 HY 31 Eid Ul Fitr MON

ADAM & EVE'S SCHOOL (CISCE) MORADABAD - ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25 

Class X

PA- Periodic Assessment, SCL - Summer Classes, SV- Summer Vacations, HY- Half Yearly Exam, PB - Pre-Boards Exam


